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Mankammathota, Krishna, Andhra 

Pradesh, 505002

Jata Shankar Choraha,Hotel Babina 

Road, Gorakhpur, Uttar Pradesh, 

273001

17-ashoka colony, near police line, 

opposite Kalpanachawla medical 

college 

BRIJ Kunj Rohta Road,

Chowk, Adampur

A-12, GUJRANWALA TOWN, PART 

01, G.T. ROAD, DELHI

243 Shakti khand III Indirapuram 

262, Model Town Hisar, Hisar, 

Haryana, 125005

1st Floor, Laxmi Niwas, Ajit Weight 

Bridge, Opp: Zenith Rubber Factory, 

Near Bharat Petrol Pump, MIDC, 

Golavli, Dombivali, Thane, 

Maharashtra, 421203

Dingrajwadi Phata, Koregaon Bhima, 

Tal Shirur, Dist Pune, Pune, 

Maharashtra, 412216

Opp: Kuldevi Mata Mandir, Gandhi 

Road, Ulhasnagar, Kalyan, Thane, 

Maharashtra, 421005

1st Floor, Govind Comples, Ganga 

Tirth Buiding, Near Jari Mai Gate, 

Pune Link Road, Tisgaon Naka, 

Kalyan, Maharashtra,

101, 104, 105, A Wing, Ratnadeep 

Bldg., Navghar Road, Bhayander (E), 

Thane, Maharashtra, 401105

Krishna

Gorakhpur

Karnal

MEERUT

Bhagalpur

Delhi

Ghaziabad

Hisar

Thane 

Pune

Thane

Kalyan

Thane

Andhra 

Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

Haryana

Uttar Pradesh

Bihar

Delhi

Uttar Pradesh

Haryana

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

505002

273001

132001

250001

812001

110033

201014

125005

421203

412216

421005

0

401105

Vasavi Nursing Home

Durga Nursing Home

City care hospital  

Jeevan Jyoti Nursing 

Home - Rohta Road

Tapaswi Hospital Pvt Ltd

SETHI NURSING HOME

Sai Sanjeevani Hospital

N.d. hospital

Dolphin Multi Speciality 

Hospital

Gandhi Hospital

Gun Geet Hospital And 

Polyclinic

Shree Tisai Hospital

SAI AASHIRWAD 

HOSPITAL ICCU & POLY 

CLINIC

Hospital Name Hospital Name City State Pin Code  
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Behind R T C Bus Stand, 

Bhadrachalam,Telangana, 507111

Dhannu mandi jhajjar road 

Rushi Park,Ambad Chaufuly, Jalna, 

Maharashtra, 431203

Plot No: 13/14/15, Trishul Gold 

Coast CHS,Sector-9, Ghansoli, Navi 

Mumbai, Mumbai, Maharashtra, 

400701

Perne phata, Tlq; Haveli, Pune, 

Maharashtra, 412207

CTS NO.3104A, TANAJI CHAUK, 

SINNAR--

238 sector 5

507, Khara Mala, Adinath Nagar, 

Shirur, Pune, Maharashtra, 412210

Near Fire Bridge Office Bus Stand, 

Satna, Madhya Pradesh, 485001

1st Floor,Sai Geeta Darshan,

B-Wing, Opp:Canara Bank, New 

Golden Nest, Bhayandar (East), 

Mumbai, Maharashtra, 401105

Vidhate Bhavan, Trimbakeshwar 

Road, Satpur, Nashik, Maharashtra

satana naka, near [punjab national 

pank, nasik, 422007

C-89, Panchseel Enclave, Opposite 

Koyal Enclave, Bhopura (Loni Road), 

Ghaziabad (U.P.),

1/83, Villege Wahlopur Sec-63, 

Noida Near Tvs Showroom, Gautam 

Budhnagar.

Bock C-1, Opp. roshan Apt, Netaji 

Venus Rd, Ulhasnagar, Ulhasnagar, 

Maharashtra, 421004

1/25, Vijay Khand-1, Gomtinagar--

Bhadrachalam

Rohtak

Jalna

Mumbai

Pune

Sinnar

Gurgaon

Pune

Satna

Mumbai

Nashik

Nasik

Ghaziabad

Noida

Ulhasnagar 

Lucknow

Telangana

Haryana

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Haryana

Maharashtra

Madhya 

Pradesh

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

Maharashtra

Uttar Pradesh

507111

124001

431203

400701

412207

422103

122001

412210

485001

401105

422007

422007

201309

201301

421004

226010

Sri Srinivasa Nursing 

Home

Medicare clinic and 

nursing home 

Sanjivani Multispecialty 

Hospital

Swastik Nursing Home

Thite Hospital

Sanap Hospital & 

Maternity Home

K K Health Care 

Meera Nursing Home

Chitrakoot Charitable 

Hospital And Research 

Centre

Narayani Hospital

Jeevanjyot Accident 

Hospital & Maternity 

Home

spandan hospital and 

critical care centre

Aaradhya Multi Speciality 

Hospital

JEEVAN HOSPITAL

Srushti Nursing Home

Lucknow Metro Hospital 

And Trauma Centre
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Plot No. 11, Old Ashoka Garden, 

Behind Prabhat Petrol Pump, Raisen 

Road, Bhopal, Madhya Pradesh

211/212 Jai Jawan Jai Kisan Nagar 

Bambrawali road Pandeysaware 

Surat 394221

Syd, Abbaspur, Near Fire Police 

Training Centre, Unnao, Uttar 

Pradesh,

Ashiana Colony Road, Pilibhit By 

Pass Road, Bareilly,  

Above Vijaya Bank, Hamirpur Road, 

495, Tarin Bahadurganj, Machinery 

Market, Shahjahapur,495, Tarin 

Bahadurganj, Machinery Market, 

Shahjahanpur, Uttar Pradesh,

Near Luxmi Cinema, Railway Road, 

Yamuna Nagar--

28, Randhir Colony, Karnal, Haryana 

132001, Karnal, Haryana, 132001

Bhopal

Surat

Unnao

Bareilly

UNA

Shahjahanpur

Yamuna Nagar

Karnal

Madhya 

Pradesh

Gujrat

Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

Himachal 

Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

Haryana

Haryana

462023

394221

0

243001

174303

NA

135001

132001

Ayush Hospital & 

Research Centre

Ayush general and 

children hospital 

Shri Bhagwati Hospital 

And Trauma Centre

Aala Hazrat Hospital

Sri Krishna Children 

Hospital

NIPUN HOSPITAL

J P Hospital

Sadhbhawna Hospital

1) The Above Hospitals list is not the part of Provider Network for the purpose of admissibility of claims  
 with respect to any health insurance policies Of Aditya Birla Health Insurance Company Limited
2) Cashless Facility is not available at any of the hospitals mentioned above.
3)  Reimbursement claims for treatment taken in any of the above mentioned hospitals will not be accepted.
4) The above list is subject to be updated from time to time. For updated list please visit this site at 
 www.adityabirlacapital.com
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